
Coaches:

 Scotia-Glenville
(B) 7/8TH Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED May
13, 2023 Sat Regular Season @

Queensbury
9:00
AM TBD L

May 13, 2023 Sat
Regular Season (Play
Day with SGF, GF and
Scotia)

Glens Falls
@
Queensbury

12:00
PM

Queensbury HS
Tennis Courts L

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Morse Athletic
Complex Tennis
Courts

L

May 19, 2023 Fri Regular Season South Glens
Falls

4:30
PM TBD L

May 23, 2023 Tue Regular Season @
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury HS
Tennis Courts L

May 25, 2023 Thu Regular Season Queensbury 4:30
PM TBD L

May 30, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ South
Glens Falls

4:30
PM

South Glens Falls
HS L

May 31, 2023 Wed Regular Season
Mekeel
Christian
Academy

4:00
PM TBD L

POSTPONED Jun
6, 2023 Tue Regular Season Glens Falls 4:30

PM TBD L

Jun 8, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Morse Athletic
Complex Tennis
Courts

L

Jun 9, 2023 Fri Regular Season Queensbury 4:30
PM TBD L

Jun 10, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Glens
Falls

9:00
AM

Morse Athletic
Complex Tennis
Courts

L
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